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CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL

Ultimo Torneo: SOCIAL [15/10/2023]

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 22 22 10 2 56
FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 22 14 8 1 45
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 20 20 1 1 42

A ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS 20 14 34
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M® NELLY 20 14 34

0 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 20 10 1 31
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 16 14 30
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 20 8 28

7 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 12 10 4 26
! FREIRE FARIA, EDUARDO 20 6 26
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 24 1 25
ROMAN MONTES DE OCA, MARIA JOSE 24 24
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 24 24

A TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 24 24
PAZOS OYA, M* CONCEPCION 24 24

- PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 24 24
MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 22 22
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 22 22

s RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 20 1 21
! SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 20 20
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 20 20
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 18 1 19
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 8 8 2 18

A MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18 18
RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL 18 18

- GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 18 18
MURNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS 18 18
HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO 14 4 18

s BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 14 2 16
! PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 10 6 16
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO 16 16
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 14 14
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 14 14

34 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 12 2 14

35 MONTENEGRO RUIZ, JUAN IGNACIO 12 2 14




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nombre Jugador/a

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 Té6 TOTAL [Columna2

RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS 8 14
BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 8 12
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 10 11
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 8 10
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 10 10
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 10 10

LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

ROMANI FARO, XAN

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGE?

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO

VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO

MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA

AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA

CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA

GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN

SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME
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ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.

MEDINA VELOSO, M* CARMEN

MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO

ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS

MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE




